
MENU
Passover

Need 
Help

Ordering?
Call us:

201-567-2500

Visit us:
137 Piermont Rd

Tenafly, NJ 07670How to scan a QR
code on your device:

Order Deadline:
Thursday, April 18th

We're 
Going

Paperless!
Scan to order

Open your camera app1.
Point camera at QR code2.
Select pick up or delivery3.
Choose time and date4.
Start your order!5.



$14.50

$18.50

F L O U R L E S S
D E S S E R T S

Herb Crusted Baby Rack of Lamb
(serves 2 - 3)GF

GF GF

GF GF

GF

S E D E R  I T E M S

A P P E T I Z E R S

S O U P S  &  S A L A D S

$9.50

$16.50

$16.95

$28.50

$17.95

$12.95

$19.50

$31.50

$8.00

Lamb Shank, Egg, Haroseth,
Parsley, Horseradish, Romaine

Vegetable Crudite 
w/ Horseradish Dip
(serves up to 12)

Chocolate Passover
Truffle Cake
(serves 8 -10)

Flourless Holiday 
Fruit Tart
(serves 8 -10)

Macaroons Assortment Box
(25 - 30 per lb)

Coconut Macaroons 
(20 - 25 per lb)

Chocolate Coconut Macaroons 
(20 - 25 per lb)

Almond Macaroons
(20 - 25 per lb)

Chocolate Almond Macaroons
(20 - 25 per lb)

Nutella Coconut Macaroon 
Sandwich Cookie
(8-10 per lb)

Haroseth 
(pint) V

Chopped Liver
(pint)

Haroseth 
(quart) V

Vegetable Chopped Liver
(pint) V

Potato Pancakes
(per dozen) 

Spinach & Artichoke
Stuffed Mushrooms
(per dozen) 

Matzoh Ball Soup
(quart) (includes 4 matzoh balls)

Chicken Broth
(quart)

Israeli Salad
(serves 6 - 8, quart) V

Salad Promenade
Mixed Greens w/ Cranberries, 
Mandarin Oranges & Raspberry Vinaigrette
(serves 10) 

Matzoh Balls
(4)

$19.50

$63.00

$42.50

$29.50

$21.50

$21.50

$21.50

$22.50

$22.50

$25.50

S I D E S

E N T R E E S

$19.95

$215.00

$29.50

$12.50

$29.50

$17.50

$13.75

$12.50

Black Angus Brisket, Au Jus
(per lb)

Sliced Roasted Turkey Breast
w/ Giblet Gravy
(per lb, serves 2 - 3) 

Whole Filet Mignon
w/ Red Wine Sauce
(serves 8 -12) 

Chicken Breast 
w/ Wild Mushrooms & Marsala Sauce
(each)

Whole Roasted Chicken
Rubbed w/ Garlic & Rosemary
(cut into 1/8th) 

Gluten Free Chicken Tenders
(per lb)

Grilled Salmon
w/ Caramelized Onions, Leeks, 
& Shallots in White Wine Sauce
(each)

Cauliflower Steak
w/ Chimichurri
(each) V

$26.50

$19.25

$18.50

$18.50
$18.50

$18.50

$12.50

Potato Kugel 
Style Muffins
(serves 1)

(serve 4 - 6)

Vegetable Medley 
Butternut Squash, Asparagus Tips,
Broccoli, Cauliflower, & Carrots
(serves 4 - 6) V

Ratatouille
(quart) V

French Beans 
(Haricot Vert)
Sauteed w/ Shallots 
V

Organic Sweet 
Potatoes
w/ Caramelized Apples
V

Yukon Gold 
Mashed Potatoes
(quart)

Cranberry Pear 
Conserve
(pint) V

$5.95

Petite Black & White
Passover Cookies
(per dozen)

Fresh Assorted Berries
(quart)

Molten Lava Cakes
(4)

Chocolate Mousse
(quart)

Raspberry Mousse
(quart)

Fresh Whipped Cream
(quart)

*Dairy Free Options Available Upon Request*

$22.50

$18.50

$19.00

$15.50

$15.50

$13.50


