# We're Going Paperless! Scan to order







### How to scan a QR code on your device:

- 1. Open your camera app
- 2. Point camera at QR code
- 3. Select pick up or delivery
- 4. Choose time and date
- 5. Start your order!





## MENU

Order Deadline: Thursday, April 18th



CEDI	D D		ક કે
SEDI	t K	$\mathbb{N}$	) G

Lamb Shank, Egg, Haroseth, Parsley, Horseradish, Romaine	\$19.50
Haroseth(pint) V	\$9.50
<b>Haroseth</b> (quart) V	\$18.50

#### APPETIZERS 🛅

Vegetable Crudite w/ Horseradish Dip (serves up to 12)	\$63.00
Chopped Liver(pint)	\$14.50
Vegetable Chopped Liver(pint) V	\$16.50
Potato Pancakes (per dozen)	\$16.95
Spinach & Artichoke Stuffed Mushrooms (per dozen)	\$28.50

#### SOUPS & SALADS &

Matzoh Ball Soup (quart) (includes 4 matzoh balls)	\$17.95
Matzoh Balls (4)	\$8.00
Chicken Broth (quart)	\$12.95
Israeli Salad (serves 6 - 8, quart) V	\$19.50
Salad Promenade Mixed Greens w/ Cranberries,	\$31.50

Mandarin Oranges & Raspberry Vinaigrette

(serves 10)

#### ENTREES 📑

Black Angus Brisket, Au Jus (per lb)	\$26.50
Sliced Roasted Turkey Breastw/ Giblet Gravy (per lb, serves 2 - 3)	**************************************
Whole Filet Mignonw/ Red Wine Sauce (serves 8 -12)	\$215.00
Herb Crusted Baby Rack of Lamb (serves 2 - 3)	\$29.50
Chicken Breast w/ Wild Mushrooms & Marsala Sauce (each)	\$12.50
Whole Roasted Chicken Rubbed w/ Garlic & Rosemary (cut into 1/8th)	\$29.50
Gluten Free Chicken Tenders(per lb)	\$17.50
Grilled Salmon w/ Caramelized Onions, Leeks, & Shallots in White Wine Sauce (each)	<b>\$13.75</b>
Cauliflower Steak w/ Chimichurri (each) V	\$12.50
0 T D D 0 1/4	

#### SIDES

(serve 4 - 6)

Potato Kugel \$5.95 Style Muffins (serves 1)	Potatoes w/ Caramelized Apples V
(Haricot Vert) Sauteed w/ Shallots V	Yukon Gold\$18.50 Mashed Potatoes (quart)
Ratatouille \$18.50 (quart) V	Cranberry Pear \$12.50 Conserve (pint) V

**Vegetable Medley** \$19.25 Butternut Squash, Asparagus Tips, Broccoli, Cauliflower, & Carrots (serves 4 - 6) V

#### FLOURLESS DESSERTS

Chocolate Passover Truffle Cake (serves 8 -10)	\$42.50
Flourless Holiday Fruit Tart (serves 8 -10)	\$29.50
Macaroons Assortment Box(25 - 30 per lb)	\$21.50
Coconut Macaroons (20 - 25 per lb)	\$21.50
Chocolate Coconut Macaroons (20 - 25 per lb)	\$21.50
Almond Macaroons (20 - 25 per lb)	\$22.50
Chocolate Almond Macaroons (20 - 25 per lb)	\$22.50
Nutella Coconut Macaroon Sandwich Cookie (8-10 per lb)	\$25.50
Petite Black & White Passover Cookies (per dozen)	<b>\$22.50</b>
Fresh Assorted Berries (quart)	\$18.50
Molten Lava Cakes(4)	\$19.00
Chocolate Mousse(quart)	<b></b> \$15.50
Raspberry Mousse(quart)	<b>\$15.50</b>
Fresh Whipped Cream (quart)	<b>\$13.50</b>

<sup>\*</sup>Dairy Free Options Available Upon Request\*